
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  TG Bad Wald… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

34 72 81 12

25

1
8
16
23

4
11
18
23

4
11
20
25

7
14
20

Auszeit

Ende
15:21

B  TSV Bad Sau… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 11 7 12

6

╳
4

1
5

2
6

3
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:24

B  TSV Bad Sau… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 7 20 16

7

0
4

1
5

2
6

3
7

Auszeit

Ende
15:34

A  TG Bad Wald… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

80 72 70 12

25

╳
7
15
22

3
10
18
23

5
11
18
25

7
13
19

Auszeit

U15 weiblich Vorrunde 2
Frauen

A  TG Bad Waldsee 1 vs. TSV Bad Saulgau B

Spiel 17 16.03.2025 11:00 Uhr

Ludwig-Dürr-Halle
88045 Friedrichshafen
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A  TG Bad Wald… 6/8

12 Ickert, Katharina X
34 Geiger, Theresa X

70 Leins, Nele X
72 Degenhardt, Eva X
80 Ustinov, Luisa X
81 Weinert, Lola X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Herkommer, Jan E

C

B  TSV Bad Sau… 8/8

2 Ruhl, Yuna

4 Fagundes, Luana X
6 Mocan, Arina
7 Reck, Avani X

11 Mammel, Kamilla X

12 Weiß, Thea X
16 Shalabska, Sofiia X
20 Ramic, Nirvana X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Matheusser, Janina E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TG Bad Wald… TSV Bad Sau… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 261 6 0 0 0
0 0 1 25 2 10 7 0 0 0

0 0 2 50 271 13 0 0 0
Start: 11:00 Ende: 15:34 Dauer: 4:34

Sieger: TG Bad Waldsee 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Nitsche, Paula 1

2 Scheffler, Lena 2

Schr. Köhler, Lusie
Assist. Glaser, Hannah
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